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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

37 157 Total Team
14 34 2 LAZO Cae Jelean

9 41 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle
20 146 Total Team
20 117 7 ROMERO Louie
21 93 Total Team
12 45 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

4 25 25 GENTAPA Jade

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

34 152 Total Team
10 24 1 PINEDA Shiela Marie

9 16 15 JAZARENO Ylizeth Justine
18 148 Total Team
11 51 8 MARAGUINOT Janel
20 79 Total Team

6 28 17 NISPEROS Faith Janine
5 25 11 RAAGAS Erika Beatriz

Best Scorer 24 71 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle22 92 16 MANABAT Aleona Denise

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

52 171 Total Team
18 46 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
13 34 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

8 65 Total Team
4 11 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
2 6 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle
4 86 Total Team
2 14 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
1 14 25 GENTAPA Jade

21 Total Team
85 322 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 176 Total Team
19 62 16 MANABAT Aleona Denise
14 35 17 NISPEROS Faith Janine

9 68 Total Team
4 15 11 RAAGAS Erika Beatriz
2 9 6 COBB Michelle Monique
4 96 Total Team
3 22 16 MANABAT Aleona Denise
1 15 7 BALITON Roselle

20 Total Team
97 340 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH CORPORATION 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 LAZO Cae JeleanL

3 GAMIT Michelle

4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

6 CRUZ KiaraL

7 ROMERO Louie

8 CRUZ Rizza

9 PASCUAL Jhasmin Gayle

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

13 TAGSIP Aprylle Ckyle

14 NARIT Joan

15 ILDEFONSO Sofia Daniela

20 MONDONEDO Cloanne Sophia

25 GENTAPA Jade

L L L L
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   
   

   
   
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15

1
11

24
7

6

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE JERRY
GETIGAN ROGELIO

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PINEDA Shiela MarieL

2 GENESIS Trisha Mae

6 COBB Michelle Monique

7 BALITON Roselle

8 MARAGUINOT Janel

9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole

10 MADRIGAL Princes Ezra

11 RAAGAS Erika Beatriz

14 SHARMA Mereophe

15 JAZARENO Ylizeth JustineL

16 MANABAT Aleona Denise

17 NISPEROS Faith Janine Shirley

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

L L L L
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  
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
   
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L L L L

   
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3
4
4
1

1
13
14

22
15

Coach:
Assistant:

JORGE BRITO
ED ORTEGA

Referees: MATEMATICO Herbert (AIR) & DE IMUS Joy (NR)

AKA
FFF 1

3 21
25

26
24

25
15

25
21

97
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:32 0:25 0:30 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

16 4,70110/26/2023

ANTIPOLO CITY

YNARES CENTER ANTIPOLO

Match duration: Start: 16:05 End: 18:08 Total: 2:03

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 10/26/2023 18:11 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


